Team, Division #1, Scratch

Colorado State USBC
Unofficial Week #3 Current Standings
2013 Youth Championship Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Last Minute 18 1,272 Greeley, CO
2 The Revengers 117 1,235 Colo Spgs, CO
3 Rolling Thunder 1 126 1,229 Bayfield, CO
4  Trinidad #3-J & J Motors 9 1,155 Trinidad, CO
5 Gorillas 11 1,084 Greeley, CO
6 1 Princess & 3 Jokers 157 1,031 Craig, CO
7 Sonesta #3 22 1,014 Golden, CO
8 The Gold Girls 113 1,003 Colorado Springs, CO
9 The Pink Panther 159 999 Craig, CO
10 Tap Out 45 982 Grand Junction, CO
11 BZWR Alley Katz 133 835 Wheatridge, CO
12 The Strikers 158 703 Craig, CO
Team, Division # 2, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 The Destroyers 96 1,468 Westminster, CO
2 BZWR Vigilantes 135 1,417 Wheatridge, CO
3 Big Daddy's #2 63 1,366 Pueblo West, CO
4  Trinidad #4-Classic Cuts 10 1,338 Trinidad, CO
5 Dynomites 95 1,336 Westminster, CO
6 Dare Devils 15 1,291 Greeley, CO
7  Fire Strikers 104 1,275 Parker, CO
8 Rolling Thunder Il 127 1,251 Bayfield, CO
9 Lost And Confused 53 1,191 Grand Junction, CO
10 AMF #2 142 1,189 Thornton, CO
11 Sonesta #6 25 1,175 Golden, CO
12 We Don't Give A Split 58 1,101 Grand Junction, CO
13 Combination 62 1,096 Pueblo, CO
14 Strikers 2 1,048 Thornton, CO
15 Justin's Angels 49 991 Grand Junction, CO



Team, Division # 3, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Front Runners 13 1,695 Greeley, CO
2 Twisters 14 1,638 Greeley, CO
3  BZWR Strikeforce 139 1,622 Wheatridge, CO
4 Sonesta #2 21 1,621 Golden, CO
5 Chaffee County All-Stars 3 38 1,613 Buena Vista, CO
6 SAAD 154 1,584 Craig, CO
7 Chaffee County All-Stars 1 40 1,566 Buena Vista, CO
8 Ice Lanes 80 1,550 Sterling, CO
9 Rolling Thunder llI 128 1,544 Bayfield, CO
10 Strike Shooters 51 1,525 Grand Junction, CO
11 Paramount #3 123 1,515 Lakewood, CO
12 Chaffee County All-Stars 2 39 1,504 Buena Vista, CO
13 F.C. Fantastic Four 68 1,501 Canon City, CO
14 New Friends 122 1,496 Lakewood, CO
15 Skittles 42 1,487 Longmont, CO
16 Trinidad #2-Fabilis Wings 8 1,469 Trinidad, CO
17 AMF #4 145 1,467 Thornton, CO
18 Rock N'Bowl Ladies 57 1,436 Grand Junction, CO
19 Team Thomas 114 1,418 Colorado Springs, CO
20 AMF #1 141 1,408 Thornton, CO
21 Big Daddy's #5 66 1,389 Pueblo, CO
22 The Divas 56 1,329 Grand Junction, CO
23 It's All Good 79 1,230 Colo Spgs, CO

Team, Division # 4, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Maybe Next Time 83 1,958 Denver, CO
2 Lucky Strikers 93 1,922 Westminster, CO
3 Being Announced 73 1,893 Centennial, CO
4  Super Butterflies 84 1,849 Fort Collins, CO
5 WHASS Up? 12 1,843 Greeley, CO
6 Big Daddy's #4 65 1,842 Pueblo West, CO
7 Rolling Thunder Il 129 1,840 Bayfield, CO
8 Sonesta #5 24 1,833 Golden, CO



9 Young Guns 78 1,820 Aurora, CO
10 Orchard Mesa #2 50 1,816 Grand Junction, CO
11 ThunderStruck 155 1,800 Craig, CO
12 Orchard Mesa #1 44 1,778 Grand Junction, CO
13  Up Your Alley #1 55 1,761 Grand Junction, CO
14 Blue Magic 16 1,753 Greeley, CO
15 The Hammers 37 1,738 Aurora, CO
16 Beauty & The Beast 156 1,734 Craig, CO
17 Organized Chaos 71 1,723 Evans, CO
18 PinBusters 90 1,720 Westminster, CO
19 The Rebels 17 1,703 Greeley, CO
20 Pin Blasters 86 1,698 Westminster, CO
21 AMF #8 149 1,678 Thornton, CO
22 Alien Smackdown 48 1,655 Grand Junction, CO
23 Palmer Lake Exiles 121 1,617 Elbert, CO
24 Craig #1 152 1,610 Craig, CO
25 The Boys 98 1,608 Lakewood, CO
26 Big Daddy's #3 64 1,597 Pueblo West, CO
27 Lightning Strikes 153 1,589 Craig, CO
28 N.C.P.D. 85 1,575 Fort Collins, CO
29 2B+2G 70 1,547 Evans, CO
30 Deaf Squirrels 109 1,533 Colorado Springs, CO
31 Quiet Mania 34 1,515 Longmont, CO
32 Livin On A Spare 69 1,511 Platteville, CO
33 Up Your Alley #2 54 1,443 Grand Junction, CO
34 We Need Insurance 124 1,401 Lakewood, CO
35 Sonesta #1 20 1,365 Golden, CO
Team, Division # 5, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Coal Creek Tigers 36 2,380 Broomfield, CO
2 Trinidad #1-Rightway Disposal 7 2,126 Trinidad, CO
3 Top Shots 47 2,069 Grand Junction, CO
4  7-10 Splits 4 2,038 Colorado Springs, CO
5 Splitz Happin 41 2,031 Longmont, CO
6 Rolling Thunder 5 130 2,013 Bayfield, CO
7 Psych Out 108 1,998 Colorado Springs, CO
8 Misfits 116 1,983 Colorado Springs, CO
9 AMF#7 148 1,952 Thornton, CO



10 The Strikers 97 1,913 Westminster, CO
11 Moo Micitia 43 1,907 Grand Junction, CO
12 Bowling 4 Soup 60 1,881 Grand Junction, CO
13 Dynamite Bowlers 30 1,879 Colorado Springs, CO
14 Orchard Mesa #3 59 1,866 Grand Junction, CO
15 AMF #6 147 1,847 Thornton, CO
16 Rosen Zoo 105 1,839 Monument, CO
17 BZWR Spartans 134 1,809 Wheatridge, CO
18 Cloud 9-Chippers Broomfield 3 1,783 Broomfield, CO
18 Sonesta #4 23 1,783 Golden, CO
20 BZ Lonetree 140 1,728 Lakewood, CO
21 Big Daddy's #1 61 1,719 Pueblo, CO
22 Sweetheart Rebels 81 1,711 Loveland, CO
23 AMF #3 144 1,710 Thornton, CO
24  Whack A Lot Of Pins 118 1,662 Colorado Springs, CO
Team, Division # 6, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 3 1/2 Stoogies 125 2,397 Lakewood, CO
2 The Mosh Pit 88 2,396 Westminster, CO
3 Gutter Dusters 74 2,365 Colorado Springs, CO
4  Livin On A Spare 87 2,243  Westminster, CO
5 BZWR Strikers 137 2,242 Wheatridge, CO
6 Who Cares 76 2,236 Colorado Springs, CO
7 BZWR Rolling Thunder 132 2,231 Wheatridge, CO
8 The Alley Prowlers 106 2,230 Colo Spgs, CO
9 Colateral Damage 28 2,183 Montrose, CO
10 We Crazy 119 2,166 Fountain, CO
11 AMF #5 146 2,101 Thornton, CO
12 The Princess & The Frogs 89 2,073 Westminster, CO
13 BZCircle Guys & Guys 112 2,066 Colorado Springs, CO
14 Bellview Bunch 99 2,065 Littleton, CO
15 Pocket Pounders 46 2,047 Grand Junction, CO
16 Jen & The 3 Stooges 111 2,038 Colorado Springs, CO
17 CMT Excavating 19 2,037 Wheat Ridge, CO
18 Pindemonium 32 2,024 Colorado Springs, CO
19 We'Ve Been Framed! 160 1,994 Centennial, CO
20 Sonesta #8 27 1,988 Golden, CO
21 Sonesta #7 26 1,821 Golden, CO



22 Alaskan Camels 75 1,752 Centennial, CO
Team, Division # 7, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Strike Me, Maybe? 120 2,552 Denver, CO
2 Brunswick Bombers 110 2,531 Colorado Springs, CO
3  Four Friends 6 2,449 Erie, CO
4 The Messengers 94 2,448 Westminster, CO
5 Champion Choice Il 33 2,413 Colo Spgs, CO
6 BZWR 2 Cats & 2 Ponies 138 2,403 Wheatridge, CO
7 Mixed Nuts 92 2,402 Westminster, CO
8 We Don't Give A Split 5 2,364 Superior, CO
9 3 Guys And A Doll 31 2,325 Peyton, CO
10 Four Friends 77 2,202 Englewood, CO
11 Goiing Out On Top 52 2,197 Grand Junction, CO
12 The Rolling Ducks 91 2,147 Westminster, CO
Doubles, Division # 1, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Vaardahl, Matt M / Rothe, Aiden W 11 676 Greeley, CO
2 Johnston, Brett T / Johnston, Janelle A 58 557  Grand Junction, CO
3 Vaardahl, Kevin A / Rothe, Teddy 11 553  Greeley, CO
3 Pech, Breanna M / Hopkins, Brenden 157 553 Craig, CO
5 Barnes, Joshua S / House, Jason 126 551 Bayfield, CO
6 Owens, Justin R / Eggleston, Danee Marie F 49 514  Grand Junction, CO
7 Wood, Serenity / Wood, Isaiah W 126 507 Bayfield, CO
8 Baumer, Eric / Baumer, Ryan 2 506 Thornton, CO
9 Pinnecoose, Gabriel / Joseph, Richard J 127 499 Bayfield, CO
10 Woygovsky, Garrett M / Arant, Tony M 9 496 Trinidad, CO
11 Dewald, James / Miller, Preston K 157 491 Craig, CO
12 Jacquez, Eyvori R / Davis, Shanell 113 478 Colorado Springs, CO
13 Finning, Dale T / Cottingham, Zackery R 18 460 Greeley, CO
14  Willoughby, Sullivan J / Willoughby, Seth R 22 452  Golden, CO
15 Honeycutt, Alexis / Perez, Katherine 45 436  Grand Junction, CO
16 Ruh, Timothy J / Kuxhausen, Cacheus M 15 435 Greeley, CO
17 Frazier, Cheyenne R / Gonzalez, Tessona 159 420 Craig, CO
18 Pech, Marcus J / Miller, Zachary D 158 399 Craig, CO



19 Umberger, Keidan R / Pacheco, Julian T 45 398 Grand Junction, CO
20 White, Brianna G / Dorr, Mckenzie D 117 386 Colo Spgs, CO
21 Pech, Vanessa L/ Dewald, Nathan 158 358 Craig, CO

Doubles, Division # 2, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Riley, Daniel A/ Waldon, Austin 21 820 Golden, CO
2 Pisano, Louis J / Call, Tyler W 14 780 Greeley, CO
3 Gonzales, Samantha R / Sanchez, Cody A 10 759  Trinidad, CO
4  Sample, Jennifer A / Libhart, Ashley M 70 753  Evans, CO
5 Krueger, Jack L / Gusman, JasperJ 80 741  Sterling, CO
6 Tekavec, Brendan / Teter, Brendan M 135 714  Wheatridge, CO
7 Ellison, Ellery P / Celeste, Kai 104 691 Parker, CO
8 Call, Grace D / Schaefer, Will M 18 682 Greeley, CO
9 Stultz, Dawson J / White, Parker D 85 677 Fort Collins, CO
10 Hubbard, Brady A / Beierle, Karra J 13 664 Greeley, CO
11 Quigly, Patrick D / Quigly, Madison P 10 656 Trinidad, CO
12 Contreraz, Angel R / Van Sickle, Janessa M 141 640 Thornton, CO
13 Berg, Aubree / Satterfield, Kaelyn V 58 639 Grand Junction, CO
14 Mc Cuistion, Donovan D / Mitchell, Austin J 25 637 Golden, CO
15 Ruehlen, Joshua D / Morken, Isaiah C 95 635 Westminster, CO
16 Shannon, James M / Peterson, Trenton R 68 622 Canon City, CO
17 Owens, Jade E / Demille, Heather L 63 621  Pueblo West, CO
18 Lynes, Brandon L / Mann, Drake 142 620 Thornton, CO
19 Van Dyke, Evan / Thompson, Cooper T 96 615 Westminster, CO
20 Emerson, Megan R / Mahoney, Elizabeth P 63 614 Pueblo West, CO
21 Stalder, Caela M / Dudney, Evan C 102 612 Lakewood, CO
22 Grant, Cassidy / Owens, Sarah J 49 610 Grand Junction, CO
23 Raisch, Chloe / Grant, Kaiya 57 587 Grand Junction, CO
24 Dorr, Michael D / White, Dyllan A 117 575 Colo Spgs, CO
25 Chambers, Kaitlyn M / Weldon, Gabriel C 79 571 Colo Spgs, CO
26 Riley, Halley A / Mc Adoo, Jerry L 20 570 Golden, CO
27 Daniels, Austin J / Grieger, Brianna L 53 567 Grand Junction, CO
28 Staab, Benjamin G / Staab, Phillip R, Jr 104 556  Parker, CO
29 Fraser, Makayla N / Ehlers, Raelynn | 56 547  Grand Junction, CO
30 Barela, Isaac ]/ Barela, Isaiah M 9 531 Trinidad, CO
31 Lucas, Bryana M / Whitworth, Destiny V 127 530 Bayfield, CO
32 Tansey, Eric / Schmedeke, Thomas G 159 527 Craig, CO
33 Nelson, River / Schwanke, Destinee | 95 522 Westminster, CO



34
35
36

Jacquez, Alexsys N / Albaugh, Ty D
Sawyer, Faith A / Martinez, Elijah J
Garcia, Angelina D / Vazquez, Jhavanny

Doubles, Division # 3, Scratch
Place Team name

113
62
22

Entry Score

491
461
459

Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO
Golden, CO

From
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Stack, Jayden M / Kirby, Nijal M
Beam, Deven A / Whitworth, Trey S
Genereux, Thomas / Plese, Brice
Palizzi, Anthony / Drake, Nick K
Chermack, Noah S / Stevens, Brandi J
Maestas, Gabriel J / Guido, Caden J
Prather, Hunter / Wolff, Allen G

Thompson, Autumn C / Thompson, Andrew C

Duran, Hailee L / Juarez, Shiyan A
Davis, Aislynn / Sartain, Araya
Sharrah, Austin R / Sharrah, Timothy J
Barela, Kayla M / Morabito, Valerie R
Berg, Darian / Grant-Clark, Mitchell
Russell, Joshua R / Caskey, Allen C
Nelson, Samuel R / Sanchez, Joshua P
Barger, Jess W / Nezvensky, Joshua M
Moore, Amanda J / Quick, Sharon M
Beam, Atlee R / Bodine, Jarryn N
Salazar, Nicole / Badker, Kourtney J
Garris, Caleb M / Garris, Justin T
Romero, Mya / Romero, Isabella M
Hovey, Camren L / Sewald, Adam L
Barton, Corttney O / Hertzing, Deidra J
Sanders, Sean O / Arledge, Floyd C, IV
Ramirez, Luna R/ Pineda, Gabriela R
Adcock, Alan J / Muniz, Benito J
Ward, Jason / Dowdle, Ryan M
Romero, Angenetta P / Eisold, Steven E
Cook, Sydney J / Chermack, Adam S
Rosendahl, Brooks M / Sena, lJillian A
Kelly, Logan / White, Zoe L

Roberts, Lucas W / Nolan, Caitlin
Stevens, Kimberly N / Vigil, Dominic A

36
128
96
145
38
79
51
149
124
57
14

44
86
116
67
154
128
69
78

90

145
122
100
139
61
40
142
84
42
40

959
928
903
900
879
834
820
810
809
809
807
801
801
801
798
788
787
781
776
770
769
765
761
741
734
730
721
712
711
707
700
700
699

Broomfield, CO
Bayfield, CO
Westminster, CO
Thornton, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Craig, CO

Bayfield, CO
Platteville, CO
Aurora, CO
Broomfield, CO
Westminster, CO
Trinidad, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Alamosa, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Pueblo, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Thornton, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Longmont, CO
Buena Vista, CO



34
35
35
37
38
38
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Fickas, Nathan E / Colyer, Christopher R
Raisch, Cannon / Satterfield, Jase R
Darbin, Ashleigh D / Ruh, Gavin B
Guzman, Adriana / Graba, Payton

Hall, Kyle | / Miller, Troy

Farrar, Tatyana M / Martinez, Damon A
Thomas, Kayleigh / Trujillo, Breana
Otto, Kathryn E / Wirch, Madeline E
Gonzalez, Joshua M / Mc Cuistion, Maximus C
Garcia, Madori M / Wiley, Dillon

Graf, Darian J / Stevens, Jacquelyn P
Ross, Alex J / Quick, Donnie Jo

Thomas, Mariah / Thomas, Deangelo
Mcclimans, Heather / Daniels, Kylee
Eldridge, Conner / Keller, Ava

Gomez, Kendall P / Gomez, Laryssa R

Doubles, Division # 4, Scratch
Place Team name

115
51
16
34
53
64
42
62
25
24
39

154

114
54

109

101

687
670
670
668
663
663
663
658
657
654
648
647
633
609
598
578

Entry Score

Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Longmont, CO
Pueblo, CO

Golden, CO

Golden, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO

From
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Hall, Neil P / Goodman, Matthew D
Dean, Charles / Scheffler, Keaton J
Merchant, Keythur G / Wilson, Brock A
Finning, Gavin D / Bishop, Andrew D
Izard, Austin M / Sage, Cameron R
Badker, Lorren / Salazar, Alyssa

Hintz, Jeremiah / Hintz, Sydney P
Kolbeck, Alex T / Snyder, Spencer K
Keller, Darci / Carey, Alicia M

Wolff, Mary R / Morton, Kierra

Miller, Trevor J / Miller, Joshua R
Kuxhausen, Cade D / Cottingham, Robert L, Jr
Riggert, Maddie L / Price, Sarah A
Beardsley, Ryann J / Shaw, Joe P
Mccoy, Derrick J / Donagan, Landon J
Phillips, Dillon J / Newcomb, Colton
Delarosa, Kayla A / Hudson, Nicole R
Romo, Steven J / Marlow, Nathan P
Hunt, Mallory R / Bradberry, Elizabeth L
Bodine, Troy W / Sutherland, Keegan L

139
73
7
16
140
69
13
17
112
50
152
15
81
23
129
39
68
148
121
129

1,008
951
948
941
935
935
925
924
913
908
906
904
893
888
880
877
877
876
876
874

Wheatridge, CO
Centennial, CO
Trinidad, CO
Greeley, CO
Lakewood, CO
Platteville, CO
Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Greeley, CO
Loveland, CO
Golden, CO
Bayfield, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Canon City, CO
Thornton, CO
Elbert, CO
Bayfield, CO



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59

Tremain, Matthew C / Montano, Emiliano A, Jr
Lass, Corbin J / Sena, Devin M

Rush, Ryan / Gade, Andrea J
Rasmussen, Morgan C / Blea, Kristina R
Vigil, Carmen / Gustafson, Kyle D
Hovey, Tanden A / Gaffney, Jason A
Evers, Kaitlyn / Fraser, Syvannah

Sapa, Caleb J / Cook, Selena K
Mcclimans, Caitlyn / Shupe, Brenden
Bradberry, Zachary W / Cox, Donovan A
Frazier, Brina L / Cantrell-Ferguson, Catie E
Chaffin, Kelly R / Chaffin, Branden P
Keller, Corrie L / Stiffler, Breezy

White, Lauren E / Nasby, Elisa C

Graba, Mayve / Nieto, Angelo

Dreiling, Caleb S / Mayer, Rick M
Goodwin, Jordan T / Gonzales, Alexis M
Mcguire, Garrett A / Maldonado, Brooks J
Gade, Cristian T/ Gade, Joshua M
Prather, Kaitlyn / Prather, Karen
Chalmers, Dylan / Hillewaert, Trenton J
Higgins, Alexis / Peed, Chase B

Burk, Anya M / Cunningham, Aurora J
Rumbold, Jamie H / Thomas, Kelvin E
Gouty, Lakota J / Torrez, Jake M

Rickli, Ryleigh R / Junemann, Paul

Cole, Shane / Cox, Ryan

Walker, Hannah D / Kelsch, Jeremy A
Bradford, Wyatt J / Cross, Max P
Trobiani, Josh J / Lockwood, Avery
Thomas, Donovan / Brown, Christopher
Coriz, Jason R / Hubbard, Shane T
Sample, Trevor J / Marshall, Nicholas A
Prior, Danny L / Mc Bride, Daniel E
Broderick, Nathan J / Pisano, Danae J
Krueger, Sarah A / Krueger, Mikayla A
Ortega, Mariah / Ortega, Isaak R

Vigil, Matthew R / Stolba, Michael
Hironimus, Skyler J / Walker, Nykolas T

93
147
124

21

26

90

56
130

55

66
152

48

83
121

34

37
153

12
148

50
156
156
141
114

65

98
a7
155

86

43
41
144

71
123

17

80
48

38

37

873
872
869
868
866
859
858
858
857
855
854
852
851
849
841
841
840
836
835
830
826
826
817
817
817
796
793
786
780
774
773
765
761
757
751
751
727
684
670

Westminster, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Bayfield, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO

Craig, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO

Elbert, CO
Longmont, CO
Aurora, CO

Craig, CO

Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Craig, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Thornton, CO
Evans, CO
Lakewood, CO
Greeley, CO
Sterling, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Aurora, CO



Doubles, Division # 5, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Sharp, Brandon J / Black, Michael J 84 1,142 Fort Collins, CO
2 Hanson, Cody M / Hanson, Kelly C 65 1,100 Pueblo West, CO
3 Capper, Hayden C / Rogers, Triston T 108 1,093 Colorado Springs, CO
4  Chevarria, Aaron / Mendoza, Deanjelo 24 1,080 Golden, CO
5 Schultz, Nathan B / Morgan, Cameron M 85 1,076 Fort Collins, CO
6 Summers, Devon A / Gade, Tristen A 99 1,074 Littleton, CO
7 Hobbs, Clayton B / Hobbs, Nick 125 1,058 Lakewood, CO
8 Fowler, Justin / Grieger, Alexis 59 1,051 Grand Junction, CO
9 Marshall, Benjamin T / Duryee, Brian P 71 1,044 Evans, CO
10 Garcia, Philip G / Garcia, Isaac J 76 1,039 Colorado Springs, CO
11 Arnold, Kyle / Dieffenbaugher, Hollie M 160 1,031 Centennial, CO
12 Belden, Scotty T/ Margo, Jason 140 1,025 Lakewood, CO
13 Thibault, Alex D / Thibault, A J 98 1,020 Lakewood, CO
14 Evers, Ryan / Gearhart, Zack 60 1,004 Grand Junction, CO
15 Robinson, Kristina D / Jones, Stephanie M 83 1,003 Denver, CO
16 Knowles, Mandee R / Knowles, Marissa R 108 995 Colorado Springs, CO
16 Seyler, Joshua / Hamdeed, Annena 74 995 Colorado Springs, CO
18 Peed, Zach / Cromer, Sheyenne A 155 993 Craig, CO
19 Daniels, Nathan / Miller, Trevor 54 987 Grand Junction, CO
20 Kochenower, Jerran R/ Schofield, Lauren C 106 976 Colo Spgs, CO
21 Kaufmann, Kayla M / Kaufmann, Brady J 78 974  Aurora, CO
22 Kunam, Akhil / Barner, Eric 75 968 Centennial, CO
23 Powell, Barry W / Garcia, Shyanne A 20 950 Golden, CO
24 Bakun, Ryan J / Bakun, Travis E 147 949 Thornton, CO
25 Fitzpatrick, Taylon / Hammond, Noah 59 947 Grand Junction, CO
26 Peterson, Zach / Ward, JD 44 942  Grand Junction, CO
27 Wojahn, Casie M / Wright, Thomas J 81 939 Loveland, CO
28 Bennett, Joseph C/ Gonzales, Isaiah C 27 930 Golden, CO
29 Cancellieri, Kaitlyn P / Rosenberger, Megan E 105 924 Monument, CO
30 Novak, Brianna N/ Mc Intosh, Zachary T 89 923 Westminster, CO
30 Deeb, Cajetan / Martin, Christian M 132 923  Wheatridge, CO
32 Cortese, Cassandra M / Stevens, Arianne M 64 913  Pueblo West, CO
33 Berg, Lacey / Eirwin, Shayna R 60 903 Grand Junction, CO
34 Barnes, Dana M/ Ripley, Corrin R 137 900 Wheatridge, CO
35 Rosenberger, Sean C/ Rosenberger, Kevin M 105 897 Monument, CO
36 Severson, Emilee / Brown, Sidney 55 887  Grand Junction, CO
37 Cook, Jonathan L/ Guy, lan C 73 866 Centennial, CO
38 Holmes, Tanner D/ Cobb, Sean S 12 864  Greeley, CO



39 Knox, Amanda B / Norton, Tyler 70 863 Evans, CO
40 Nelson, Maurice K / Watts, Dylan S 93 859  Westminster, CO
41 Keller, David / Gearhart, Charles A 109 852 Colorado Springs, CO
42 Liddell, Dontae M / Berg, Adrian K 30 851 Colorado Springs, CO
43 Johnson, Kenneth E, Jr / Kramer, Cody R 66 850 Pueblo, CO
44 Johnson, Jason / Lucero, Kenny 46 840 Grand Junction, CO
45 Deringer, Tristan D / Nelson, Austin 97 839 Westminster, CO
46 Forquer, Brooke L / Forquer, Amber L 153 834 Craig, CO
47 Horst, McKenna M / Cordova, Loren A 134 831 Wheatridge, CO
48 Ducker, Bryce M / Ball, Conor J 149 830 Thornton, CO
49 Barnes, Faith M / Meska, Jacob C 135 829 Wheatridge, CO
50 Ausec, Tanner C/ Ausec, Taylor R 4 782  Colorado Springs, CO
Doubles, Division # 6, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hubbard, Sean C/ Finning, Jacob R 144 1,256 Thornton, CO
2 Swanson, Kasandra K / Griswold, Kyra A 110 1,239 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Farr, Andrae D, Il / Sanchez, Daniel R 116 1,234 Colorado Springs, CO
4  Graves, Tyler J / Moody, Nicholas S 92 1,219 Westminster, CO
5 Bridges, Darius J / Fagan, Trevor M 112 1,206 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Rodriguez, Jonathan P / Sheinberg, Josh S 3 1,204 Broomfield, CO
7 Anderson, Taylor B / Sawyer, Brandon W 146 1,172 Thornton, CO
7 Weisser, Danielle J / Falzgraf, Jake A 134 1,172 Wheatridge, CO
9 Morgan, Benjamin G / Nelson, Whitney R 138 1,163 Wheatridge, CO
10 Hille, Kyle / Shilling, Sam 46 1,160 Grand Junction, CO
11 Hurlbut, Brandon J / Schofield, Kayla R 125 1,159 Lakewood, CO
12 Bedker, Cody F / Taylor, Edwin D 119 1,157 Fountain, CO
13 Thurston, Josef R / Russell, David A 52 1,155 Grand Junction, CO
14 Eisenhand, Tyler J / Stellick, Sydney R 19 1,141 Wheat Ridge, CO
15 Morse, Zachary L / Vails, Morgann A 31 1,124 Peyton, CO
16 Endter, Adam C/ Gingles, Blake C 88 1,122 Westminster, CO
17 Strathearn, Gregory T / Kuczynski, Nick J 89 1,110 Westminster, CO
18 Nelson, Zachariah J / Hastings, James J 4 1,105 Colorado Springs, CO
19 Ruscetti, Candis J / Ruscetti, Colton S 7 1,092 Trinidad, CO
20 Kimura, Connor K / Carpentier, Dustin L 23 1,078 Golden, CO
20 Florez, Joey M / Washington, Zack P 28 1,078 Montrose, CO
22 Carey, Anthony / Pitt, Evan L 119 1,077 Fountain, CO
23 Eisold, Katherine E / Glover, Cameron D 61 1,063 Pueblo, CO
24 Clark, Quinton R / Walkes, Chase A 32 1,059 Colorado Springs, CO



25 Lockwood, Chandler P / Mc Farland, Logan M 77 1,042 Englewood, CO
26 Frost, Hunter G / Frost, Jack M, Il 130 1,041 Bayfield, CO
27 Logan, Dustin C/ Logan, Donavon R 118 1,036 Colorado Springs, CO
28 Blitt, Sebastian J / Hamdeed, Elijah M 74 1,031 Colorado Springs, CO
29 Maestas, Brian M / Callahan, Jennifer L 111 1,028 Colorado Springs, CO
30 Zavala-Franco, Andrew J / Palizzi, Andrew D 146 1,023 Thornton, CO
31 Buckley, Lauren K / Quattlebaum, Matthew D 99 1,004 Littleton, CO
32 Johnson, Kurtis / Badker, Duane A 41 992 Longmont, CO
33 Baum, Kenny R, lll / Forehand, Jonathan T 30 989 Colorado Springs, CO
34 Maestas, Brandin S / Maestas, Brent T 111 988 Colorado Springs, CO
35 Fournier, Sean M / Bryant, Allie M 107 981 Colorado Springs, CO
36 Guy, Quin E / Filholm, George 75 972  Centennial, CO
37 Henderson, Jacob L / Soto, Serena M 32 956 Colorado Springs, CO
38 Gebben, Chris C / Stephens, Andrew W 87 955 Westminster, CO
39 Cutler, Justin D / Corbus, Micheal L 27 939 Golden, CO
40 Mc Adams, Kelly J / White, Jacob 97 918 Westminster, CO
41 Schumacher, Caleb / Schumacher, Joshua 35 914 Berthoud, CO
42 Hopson, Keegan / Hopson, Hootie C 5 886  Superior, CO
Doubles, Division # 7, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Schamp, Stephen L/ Teter, Arron M 138 1,390 Wheatridge, CO
2 Waunderlich, Michael A / Wunderlich, Christopher ) 103 1,367 Castle Rock, CO
3 Trenn, Harmonie R / Phillips, Kyra L 92 1,344 Westminster, CO
4 Moore, Logan / Miller, Jayden 52 1,301 Grand Junction, CO
5 Parker, Jacob R/ Pike, lan C 137 1,296 Wheatridge, CO
6 Gallegos, Noah J / Eckhoff, Emily A 120 1,282 Denver, CO
7 Dupee, Brennon J / Bochnak, Andrew M 33 1,268 Colo Spgs, CO
8 Novak, Brandan S / Harris, Tyler B 94 1,248 Westminster, CO
9 Flake, Katelyn / Grine, Vincent 36 1,242 Broomfield, CO
10 Endter, Lexi C / Schwenk, Brandon L 87 1,239 Westminster, CO
11 Montoya, Randy M / Smith, Matthew D 160 1,235 Centennial, CO
12 Smith, Michael D / Filholm, Augie 77 1,221 Englewood, CO
12 Cole, Marcus O / Murphy, Michael A 132 1,221 Wheatridge, CO
14 Lazear, Jake B/ Siirola, William C 120 1,220 Denver, CO
15 Ellis, Michael J / Endter, Andrew C 91 1,210 Westminster, CO
16 Webster, Carley / Lewis, Kyle G 5 1,199 Superior, CO
17 Cook, Zachary R/ Cook, Philip M 31 1,197 Peyton, CO
18 Hanes, Ryan C/ Knowles, Brandon M 94 1,186 Westminster, CO



19 Chapman, Cassie J / Murray, Nicolas | 28 1,173 Montrose, CO

20 Lockwood, Sean / Campbell, Lon 43 1,166 Grand Junction, CO
21 Huther, Cody E / Rose, Isaac 106 1,165 Colo Spgs, CO

22 Schofield, Bryan R / Higgins, Emmy C 19 1,162 Wheat Ridge, CO

23 Roth, Zachary S / Allison, Jimmy D 110 1,129 Colorado Springs, CO
24 Green, Alex / Hittle, Maxwell S 6 1,112 Erie, CO

25 Boone, Alexander D / Endter, Austin C 88 1,105 Westminster, CO

26 Barnett, Makayla / Stevenson, Dominique P 33 1,089 Colo Spgs, CO

27 Cox, Shawn A / Sage, Jordan 47 1,053 Grand Junction, CO
28 Parry, William T / Kiehl, Ryan J 76 1,042 Colorado Springs, CO
29 Sawyer, Jakeb R / Kilpatrick, Daniel R 6 1,019 Erie, CO

30 Endter, Alyssa C / Gingles, Benjamin J 91 1,007 Westminster, CO

31 Asti, Chris J / Cutler, Jordan D 26 969 Golden, CO

Singles, Division # 1 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Rothe, Aiden W 11 351 Greeley, CO
2 House, Jason 126 303 Bayfield, CO
3 Staab, Benjamin G 104 300 Parker, CO
4  Baumer, Eric pA 297 Thornton, CO
5 Schmedeke, Thomas G 159 285 Craig, CO
6 Vazquez, Jhavanny 22 281 Golden, CO
7 Joseph, Richard J 127 280 Bayfield, CO
8 Dewald, James 157 272 Craig, CO
9 Umberger, Keidan R 45 248  Grand Junction, CO
10 Albaugh, Ty D 113 240 Colorado Springs, CO
11 Hopkins, Brenden 157 231 Craig, CO
12 Pech, MarcusJ 158 225 Craig, CO
12  Willoughby, Sullivan J 22 225 Golden, CO
14 Pacheco, Julian T 45 221  Grand Junction, CO
15 Barela, Isaac 9 216  Trinidad, CO
16 Wygovsky, Garrett M 9 202  Trinidad, CO
16 Dewald, Nathan 158 202 Craig, CO
18 Miiller, Zachary D 158 199 Craig, CO
19 Rothe, Teddy 11 195 Greeley, CO
20 Miller, Preston K 157 192 Craig, CO
21 Kuxhausen, Cacheus M 15 189 Greeley, CO
22 Owens, Justin R 49 185 Grand Junction, CO
23 Wood, Isaiah W 126 161 Bayfield, CO



24  Finning, Dale T 18 133  Greeley, CO
Singles, Division # 2 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pisano, Louis J 14 455  Greeley, CO
2 Hobbs, Clayton B 125 440 Lakewood, CO
3 Tansey, Eric 159 416 Craig, CO
4  Phillips, Dillon J 39 412 Buena Vista, CO
5 Garris, Justin T 78 409  Aurora, CO
6 Schaefer, Will M 18 389 Greeley, CO
7 Mann, Drake 142 383 Thornton, CO
8 Berg, Darian 44 380 Grand Junction, CO
9 Shannon, James M 68 374 Canon City, CO
10 Barnes, Joshua S 126 370 Bayfield, CO
11 Tekavec, Brendan 135 361 Wheatridge, CO
12 Quigly, Patrick D 10 358 Trinidad, CO
13 Sanchez, Joshua P 116 353 Colorado Springs, CO
13 Sanchez, Cody A 10 353  Trinidad, CO
15 Rosendahl, Brooks M 142 348 Thornton, CO
16 Cottingham, Zackery R 18 347 Greeley, CO
17 Staab, Phillip R, Jr 104 343  Parker, CO
18 Peterson, Trenton R 68 339 Canon City, CO
19 Waldon, Austin 21 334 Golden, CO
20 Ruehlen, Joshua D 95 331 Westminster, CO
21 Hubbard, Brady A 13 330 Greeley, CO
21 Vaardahl, Matt M 11 330 Greeley, CO
21 Barela, Isaiah M 9 330 Trinidad, CO
24 Mitchell, Austin J 25 321 Golden, CO
25 Torrez, Jake M 65 320 Pueblo West, CO
26 Mc Adoo, Jerry L 20 312 Golden, CO
27 Dorr, Michael D 117 310 Colo Spgs, CO
28 Brown, Christopher 41 305 Longmont, CO
29 Vigil, Dominic A 40 303 Buena Vista, CO
30 Ward, Jason 139 302 Wheatridge, CO
31 Hall, Kyle | 53 296 Grand Junction, CO
31 Thompson, Cooper T 96 296  Westminster, CO
33 Dudney, Evan C 102 292 Lakewood, CO
34 Vigil, Matthew R 38 290 Buena Vista, CO
35 Pinnecoose, Gabriel 127 289 Bayfield, CO



36
37
38
39
39
39
42
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
54
55

Singles, Division # 3 Boys, Scratch

Johnston, Brett T
Ruh, Timothy J
Lynes, Brandon L
Martinez, Damon A
Cox, Donovan A
Willoughby, Seth R
Eldridge, Conner
Muniz, Benito J
Stultz, Dawson J
Vaardahl, Kevin A
Arant, Tony M
Gonzalez, Joshua M
Sanders, Sean O
Barger, Jess W
Krueger, Jack L
Ross, Alex )
Gomez, Kendall P

Mc Cuistion, Donovan D

Nelson, River
Prather, Hunter

Place Team name

58
15
142
64
66
22
109
100
85
11

25
145
67
80
154
101
25
95
51

Entry Score

288
285
284
282
282
282
281
275
272
272
271
270
270
258
258
249
241
237
181
88

Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Pueblo, CO
Golden, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Alamosa, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Greeley, CO
Trinidad, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Sterling, CO

Craig, CO
Lakewood, CO
Golden, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO

From
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Plese, Brice

Kirby, Nijal M
Beam, Atlee R
Fickas, Nathan E
Gade, Joshua M
Cook, Jonathan L
Call, Tyler W
Hovey, Tanden A
Chermack, Noah S
Graf, Darian J
Palizzi, Anthony
Satterfield, Jase R
Genereux, Thomas
Guido, CadenJ
Colyer, Christopher R
Dean, Charles

96
36
128
115
148
73
14
90
38
39
145
51
96
79
115
73

468
461
451
447
436
429
428
426
424
415
410
410
409
403
395
394

Westminster, CO
Broomfield, CO
Bayfield, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thornton, CO
Centennial, CO
Greeley, CO
Westminster, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Thornton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Centennial, CO



17
18
19
20
20
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Singles, Division # 4 Boys, Scratch

Mcguire, Garrett A
Adcock, AlanJ
Teter, Brendan M
Maestas, Gabriel J
Grant-Clark, Mitchell
Drake, Nick K
Nelson, Samuel R
Kuxhausen, Cade D
Riley, Daniel A
Russell, Joshua R
Van Dyke, Evan
Chevarria, Aaron
Sharrah, Timothy J
Marshall, Nicholas A
Hovey, Camren L
Beam, Deven A
Chalmers, Dylan
Gusman, JasperJ
Arledge, Floyd C, IV
Rumbold, Jamie H
Thomas, Deangelo
Ruh, Gavin B
Hironimus, Skyler J
Peterson, Zach
Prior, Danny L
Celeste, Kai

White, Parker D
Bradford, Wyatt J
Kelly, Logan

Hintz, Jeremiah
Morken, Isaiah C
Broderick, Nathan J
Cole, Shane

Coriz, Jason R
Daniels, Austin J
Martinez, Elijah J

Place Team name

12
100
135

79

44
145
116

15

21

86

96

24

14

71

90
128
156

80
145
114
114

16

37

44
123
104

85

86

84

13

95

17

47
144

53

62

Entry Score

393
391
390
378
378
376
376
373
372
372
368
367
366
363
363
360
353
351
349
348
347
345
342
338
337
335
326
318
318
309
302
292
286
277
258
240

Greeley, CO
Alamosa, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO
Golden, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO
Greeley, CO

Evans, CO
Westminster, CO
Bayfield, CO

Craig, CO

Sterling, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Parker, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Westminster, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Greeley, CO
Westminster, CO
Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO

From
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Cottingham, Robert L, Jr
Meska, Jacob C
Marshall, Benjamin T
Whitworth, Trey S
Marlow, Nathan P
Shaw, Joe P

Capper, Hayden C
Stack, Jayden M
Nieto, Angelo
Maldonado, Brooks J
Mayer, Rick M
Norton, Tyler

Romo, Steven J
Dreiling, Caleb S
Morgan, Cameron M
Sewald, Adam L
Thibault, Alex D
Sage, Cameron R
Logan, Dustin C
Ausec, Tanner C
Gade, Cristian T
Tremain, Matthew C
Mccoy, Derrick J
Finning, Gavin D
Hubbard, Sean C
Scheffler, Keaton J
Garris, Caleb M
Walker, Nykolas T
Hubbard, Shane T
Hall, Neil P

Miller, Joshua R
Raisch, Cannon
Merchant, Keythur G
Trobiani, Josh J
Goodman, Matthew D
Donagan, Landon J
Kramer, Cody R

Mc Bride, Daniel E
Wilson, Brock A
Shupe, Brenden
Gearhart, Charles A

15
135
71
128
148
23
108
36
34
12
37
70
148
37
85
90
98
140
118

148
93
129
16
144
73
78
37
144
139
152
51

43
139
129

66
123

55
109

529
522
513
509
503
500
499
495
486
486
485
482
481
466
465
465
463
460
459
453
453
449
445
443
443
441
440
439
438
432
432
430
426
425
415
408
407
405
404
402
402

Greeley, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Evans, CO

Bayfield, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Broomfield, CO
Longmont, CO
Greeley, CO
Aurora, CO

Evans, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Westminster, CO
Lakewood, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thornton, CO
Westminster, CO
Bayfield, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Centennial, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Craig, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Bayfield, CO
Pueblo, CO
Lakewood, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO



42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Sharrah, Austin R
Chaffin, Branden P
Montano, Emiliano A, Jr
Quick, Donnie Jo
Chermack, Adam S
Dowdle, Ryan M
Caskey, Allen C

Rush, Ryan

Thompson, Andrew C
Bodine, Troy W
Roberts, Lucas W

Mc Cuistion, Maximus C
Miller, Trevor J

Lass, Corbin J

Miller, Troy

Peed, Zach

Singles, Division # 5 Boys, Scratch

14
48
93
154
40
139
86
124
149
129
42
25
152
147
53
155

399
398
398
394
389
389
387
386
384
381
368
363
360
350
342
340

Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Craig, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Westminster, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Bayfield, CO
Longmont, CO
Golden, CO

Craig, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Carey, Anthony 119 602  Fountain, CO
2 Black, Michael J 84 588 Fort Collins, CO
2 Rosenberger, Kevin M 105 588 Monument, CO
4  Bakun, Travis E 147 582 Thornton, CO
5 Sena, Devin M 147 568 Thornton, CO
6 Barner, Eric 75 561 Centennial, CO
7 Maestas, Brian M 111 553  Colorado Springs, CO
8 Daniels, Nathan 54 551 Grand Junction, CO
9 Cross, Max P 86 529 Westminster, CO
10 Bishop, Andrew D 16 527 Greeley, CO
10 Sample, Trevor ) 71 527 Evans, CO
12 Ausec, Taylor R 4 525 Colorado Springs, CO
13 Margo, Jason 140 522 Lakewood, CO
14 Nelson, Maurice K 93 520 Westminster, CO
15 Wright, Thomas ) 81 519 Loveland, CO
15 Newcomb, Colton 39 519 Buena Vista, CO
17 Sharp, Brandon J 84 511 Fort Collins, CO
18 Watts, Dylan S 93 510 Westminster, CO
18 Nelson, Zachariah J 4 510 Colorado Springs, CO
20 Berg, Adrian K 30 508 Colorado Springs, CO



21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
40
43
43
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61

Martin, Christian M
Bakun, Ryan )
Cordova, Loren A
Maestas, Brandin S
Hammond, Noah
Thomas, Donovan
Baum, Kenny R, I
Garcia, Philip G
Gaffney, Jason A
Kolbeck, Alex T
Johnson, Kenneth E, Jr
Belden, Scotty T
Sutherland, Keegan L
Nezvensky, Joshua M
Fitzpatrick, Taylon
Rosenberger, Sean C
Fowler, Justin

Keller, David
Johnson, Kurtis
Bennett, Joseph C
Wolff, Allen G
Thurston, Josef R
Kunam, Akhil
Hanson, Cody M

Zavala-Franco, Andrew J

Sapa, Caleb J
Holmes, Tanner D
Hillewaert, Trenton J
Garcia, Isaac J
Arnold, Kyle
Ducker, Bryce M
Washington, Zack P
Thomas, Kelvin E
Thibault, AJ

Gade, Tristen A
Duryee, Brian P
Nelson, Austin
Ortega, Isaak R
Eisold, Steven E
Wiley, Dillon
Gonzales, Isaiah C

132
147
134
111
59
41
30
76
90
17
66
140
129
67
59
105
59
109
41
27
51
52
75
65
146
130
12
156
76
160
149
28
114
98
99
71
97
48
61
24
27

507
504
504
496
490
489
488
487
485
484
479
476
473
472
468
468
466
465
464
462
462
462
455
455
451
451
446
443
436
436
435
432
431
430
427
424
417
413
413
412
410

Wheatridge, CO
Thornton, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Greeley, CO

Pueblo, CO
Lakewood, CO
Bayfield, CO

Pueblo, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Monument, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Longmont, CO
Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Centennial, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Thornton, CO
Bayfield, CO
Greeley, CO

Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Centennial, CO
Thornton, CO
Montrose, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Littleton, CO

Evans, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO

Golden, CO

Golden, CO



62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76

Singles, Division # 6 Boys, Scratch

Beardsley, Ryann J
Cobb, Sean S
Junemann, Paul
Johnson, Jason
Deringer, Tristan D
Cox, Ryan

Deeb, Cajetan
Evers, Ryan

Izard, Austin M
Miller, Trevor
Schumacher, Caleb
Seyler, Joshua
Liddell, Dontae M
Ball, Conor J
Powell, Barry W

Place Team name

23
12
98
46
97
47
132
60
140
54
35
74
30
149
20

Entry Score

407
403
400
399
398
396
396
390
389
385
379
379
376
365
275

Golden, CO

Greeley, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Berthoud, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO

From
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Harris, Tyler B

Roth, Zachary S
Bradberry, Zachary W
Kochenower, Jerran R
Florez, Joey M
Glover, Cameron D
Sheinberg, Josh S
Farr, Andrae D, Il
Stephens, Andrew W
Boone, Alexander D
Parker, Jacob R
Carpentier, Dustin L
Summers, Devon A
Schultz, Nathan B
Ellis, Michael J
Schumacher, Joshua
Schofield, Bryan R
Fagan, Trevor M
Gouty, Lakota ]
Gingles, Blake C
Parry, William T

94
110
66
106
28
61
3
116
87
88
137
23
99
85
91
35
19
112
65
88
76

759
705
676
671
652
638
616
611
611
605
602
596
591
589
588
588
586
584
583
569
568

Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Montrose, CO
Pueblo, CO
Broomfield, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Golden, CO

Littleton, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Westminster, CO
Berthoud, CO

Wheat Ridge, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO



22
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
29
31
31
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62

Sanchez, Daniel R
Bedker, Cody F
Anderson, Taylor B
Corbus, Micheal L
Sawyer, Brandon W
Cutler, Justin D
Hittle, Maxwell S
Bridges, Darius J
Hopson, Hootie C
Sawyer, Jakeb R
Lucero, Kenny
Hille, Kyle

Rose, Isaac
Fournier, Sean M
Stolba, Michael
Guy, Quin E
Gearhart, Zack
Graves, TylerJ

Mc Intosh, Zachary T
Hamdeed, Elijah M
Strathearn, Gregory T
Walkes, Chase A
Kaufmann, Brady J
Hastings, James )
Frost, Hunter G
Hopson, Keegan
Kelsch, Jeremy A
Forehand, Jonathan T
Falzgraf, Jake A
Eisenhand, Tyler J
Taylor, Edwin D
Brown, Sidney
Smith, Matthew D
Peed, Chase B
Kuczynski, Nick J
White, Jacob

Mc Farland, Logan M
Clark, Quinton R
Gebben, Chris C
Kimura, Connor K
Barnett, Makayla

116
119
146
27
146
27

112

46
46
106
107
38
75
60
92
89
74
89
32
78

130

155
30
134
19
119
55
160
156
89
97
77
32
87
23
33

555
552
549
549
545
544
544
542
542
541
541
540
539
539
533
527
526
525
517
512
511
508
506
502
500
500
491
488
486
485
478
478
472
455
448
446
441
412
407
407
384

Colorado Springs, CO
Fountain, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO

Erie, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Superior, CO

Erie, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Centennial, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Bayfield, CO
Superior, CO

Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Fountain, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Centennial, CO
Craig, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Englewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO

Colo Spgs, CO



63

Singles, Division # 7 Boys, Scratch

Asti, Chris J

Place Team name

26

Entry Score

359

Golden, CO

From
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Knowles, Brandon M
Teter, Arron M
Gallegos, Noah J
Allison, Jimmy D
Hobbs, Nick

Frost, Jack M, llI
Grine, Vincent

Cook, Zachary R

Pitt, Evan L

Palizzi, Andrew D
Finning, Jacob R
Endter, Adam C
Waunderlich, Michael A
Stevenson, Dominique P
Schamp, Stephen L
Sage, Jordan
Henderson, Jacob L
Morgan, Benjamin G
Blitt, Sebastian J
Rogers, Triston T
Quattlebaum, Matthew D
Russell, David A
Smith, Michael D
Lewis, Kyle G
Bochnak, Andrew M
Montoya, Randy M
Cook, Philip M

Pike, lan C

Kiehl, Ryan J
Mendoza, Deanjelo
Dupee, Brennon J
Miller, Jayden
Huther, Cody E
Ward, J D

Morse, Zachary L

94
138
120
110
125
130

36

31
119
146
144

88
103

33
138

47

32
138

74
108

99

52

77

33
160
31
137
76
24
33
52
106
44
31

728
692
682
681
671
669
669
660
655
648
647
645
643
642
642
639
634
632
631
629
626
625
623
622
620
620
619
609
604
603
597
592
590
588
588

Westminster, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Denver, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Bayfield, CO
Broomfield, CO
Peyton, CO
Fountain, CO
Thornton, CO
Thornton, CO
Westminster, CO
Castle Rock, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Englewood, CO
Superior, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Centennial, CO
Peyton, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Golden, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Peyton, CO



36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Endter, Andrew C
Siirola, William C
Logan, Donavon R
Kilpatrick, Daniel R
Moody, Nicholas S
Gingles, Benjamin J
Campbell, Lon
Wunderlich, Christopher )
Murray, Nicolas |
Hurlbut, Brandon J
Schwenk, Brandon L
Filholm, Augie
Murphy, Michael A
Cox, Shawn A
Novak, Brandan S
Ruscetti, Colton S
Endter, Austin C
Cutler, Jordan D
Lockwood, Chandler P
Green, Alex

Badker, Duane A
Hanes, Ryan C
Gustafson, Kyle D
Maestas, Brent T
Cole, Marcus O
Filholm, George
Lockwood, Sean
Rodriguez, Jonathan P
Guy, lan C

Shilling, Sam
Moore, Logan

Singles, Division # 1 Girls, Scratch

91
120
118

92
91
43
103
28
125
87
77
132
47
94

88
26
77

41
94
26
111
132
75
43

73
46
52

585
582
579
578
577
577
576
570
568
565
563
560
560
555
547
545
540
538
531
531
519
516
509
503
496
494
489
468
461
452
446

Westminster, CO
Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Erie, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Montrose, CO
Lakewood, CO
Westminster, CO
Englewood, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Trinidad, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO
Englewood, CO
Erie, CO

Longmont, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Centennial, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Broomfield, CO
Centennial, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Beierle, Karral 13 333  Greeley, CO
2 Whitworth, Destiny V 127 312 Bayfield, CO
2 Call, Grace D 18 312 Greeley, CO
4 Contreraz, Angel R 141 310 Thornton, CO
5 Vigil, Carmen 26 287 Golden, CO



Davis, Shanell
Johnston, Janelle A
Gonzalez, Tessona
Grieger, Brianna L
Eggleston, Danee Marie F
Honeycutt, Alexis
Jacquez, Eyvori R
Dorr, Mckenzie D
White, Brianna G
Frazier, Cheyenne R
Pech, Vanessa L

Singles, Division # 2 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name

113
58
159
53
49
45
113
117
117
159
158

Entry Score

282
269
266
257
225
220
219
198
191
156
88

Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Craig, CO

Craig, CO

From
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Ramirez, Luna R

Van Sickle, Janessa M
Satterfield, Kaelyn V
Frazier, Brina L

Cook, Sydney J
Stevens, BrandiJ
Barton, Corttney O
Jacquez, Alexsys N
Ellison, Ellery P
Guzman, Adriana
Wood, Serenity
Sample, Jennifer A
Stevens, Jacquelyn P
Libhart, Ashley M
Stalder, Caela M
Romero, Angenetta P
Duran, Hailee L
Gonzales, Samantha R
Berg, Aubree

White, Zoe L

Grant, Kaiya
Mahoney, Elizabeth P
Sawyer, Faith A
Fraser, Makayla N
Ehlers, Raelynn |

122
141
58
152
40
38
8
113
104
34
126
70
39
70
102
61
124
10
58
84
57
63
62
56
56

414
367
361
358
354
352
341
341
339
332
329
327
322
318
317
317
312
308
306
303
294
289
289
289
288

Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Trinidad, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Parker, CO
Longmont, CO
Bayfield, CO

Evans, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Evans, CO
Lakewood, CO
Pueblo, CO
Lakewood, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Pueblo, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO



26 Pech, Breanna M 157 278 Craig, CO
27 Thomas, Mariah 114 277  Colorado Springs, CO
28 Owens, SarahJ 49 276  Grand Junction, CO
29 Raisch, Chloe 57 274  Grand Junction, CO
30 Wirch, Madeline E 62 270  Pueblo, CO
31 Schwanke, Destinee | 95 269  Westminster, CO
32 Lucas, Bryana M 127 268 Bayfield, CO
33 Garcia, Madori M 24 263  Golden, CO
34 Walker, Hannah D 155 260 Craig, CO
35 Riley, Halley A 20 258 Golden, CO
36 Perez, Katherine 45 242  Grand Junction, CO
37 Garcia, Angelina D 22 236 Golden, CO
38 Demille, Heather L 63 235 Pueblo West, CO
39 Grant, Cassidy 49 152 Grand Junction, CO
40 Weldon, Gabriel C 79 113  Colo Spgs, CO
Singles, Division # 3 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Snyder, Spencer K 17 492  Greeley, CO
2 Schofield, Lauren C 106 461 Colo Spgs, CO
3 Rickli, Ryleigh R 98 457  Lakewood, CO
4  Pineda, Gabriela R 122 421 Lakewood, CO
5 Delarosa, Kayla A 68 408 Canon City, CO
6 Salazar, Nicole 69 407  Platteville, CO
7 Keller, Ava 109 406 Colorado Springs, CO
8 Hunt, Mallory R 121 404  Elbert, CO
9 Ortega, Mariah 48 401 Grand Junction, CO
10 Darbin, Ashleigh D 16 400 Greeley, CO
11 Barela, Kayla M 8 399 Trinidad, CO
12 Fraser, Syvannah 56 395 Grand Junction, CO
13 Trujillo, Breana 42 390 Longmont, CO
14 Carey, Alicia M 112 389 Colorado Springs, CO
15 Bodine, Jarryn N 128 385 Bayfield, CO
15 Gomegz, Laryssa R 101 385 Lakewood, CO
17 Thompson, Autumn C 149 375 Thornton, CO
18 Prather, Karen 50 370 Grand Junction, CO
19 Quick, Sharon M 154 369 Craig, CO
20 Morabito, Valerie R 8 365 Trinidad, CO
21 Graba, Payton 34 363 Longmont, CO



22 Thomas, Kayleigh 42 357 Longmont, CO

23 Sartain, Araya 57 354  Grand Junction, CO
24 Romero, Isabella M 3 344 Broomfield, CO

25 Keller, Corrie L 83 343 Denver, CO

26 Owens, Jade E 63 331 Pueblo West, CO
26 Higgins, Alexis 156 331 Craig, CO

28 Nolan, Caitlin 42 322 Longmont, CO

29 Gonzales, Alexis M 153 318 Craig, CO

30 Badker, KourtneyJ 69 314  Platteville, CO

30 Moore, Amandal 154 314 Craig, CO

32 Romero, Mya 3 310 Broomfield, CO

33 Emerson, Megan R 63 307 Pueblo West, CO
34 Burk, Anya M 141 306 Thornton, CO

35 Mcclimans, Heather 54 303 Grand Junction, CO
35 Otto, Kathryn E 62 303 Pueblo, CO

37 Daniels, Kylee 54 295 Grand Junction, CO
38 Quigly, Madison P 10 276  Trinidad, CO

39 Chambers, Kaitlyn M 79 238 Colo Spgs, CO

Singles, Division # 4 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cancellieri, Kaitlyn P 105 559 Monument, CO
2 Rasmussen, Morgan C 21 513 Golden, CO
3 Stiffler, Breezy 83 491 Denver, CO
3 Nasby, Elisa C 121 491  Elbert, CO
5 Price, Sarah A 81 486 Loveland, CO
6 Krueger, Sarah A 80 484  Sterling, CO
7  Mcclimans, Caitlyn 55 482  Grand Junction, CO
8 Hintz, Sydney P 13 476  Greeley, CO
9 Hudson, Nicole R 68 471 Canon City, CO
10 Knowles, Mandee R 108 446  Colorado Springs, CO
11 Morton, Kierra 50 439  Grand Junction, CO
12 Hanson, Kelly C 65 426  Pueblo West, CO
13 Pisano, Danae 17 425  Greeley, CO
14 Badker, Lorren 69 415  Platteville, CO
14 Robinson, Kristina D 83 415 Denver, CO
16 Davis, Aislynn 57 409 Grand Junction, CO
17 Goodwin, JordanT 153 408 Craig, CO
18 Salazar, Alyssa 69 406 Platteville, CO



19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Singles, Division # 5 Girls, Scratch

Cunningham, Aurora J
Stevens, Kimberly N
Evers, Kaitlyn
Gade, Andrea ]
Riggert, Maddie L
Horst, McKenna M
White, Lauren E
Lockwood, Avery
Hertzing, Deidra J
Eirwin, Shayna R
Severson, Emilee
Sena, Jillian A
Farrar, Tatyana M
Cook, Selena K
Chaffin, Kelly R
Krueger, Mikayla A

Place Team name

141
40
56

124
81

134

121
43

60
55
142
64
130
48
80

Entry Score

405
404
389
388
379
377
377
376
374
373
372
363
353
347
338
334

Thornton, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Loveland, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Elbert, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Bayfield, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Sterling, CO

From
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Keller, Darci
Eisold, Katherine E
Ruscetti, Candis J
Ripley, Corrin R

Dieffenbaugher, Hollie M

Wojahn, Casie M
Stevens, Arianne M
Buckley, Lauren K
Bryant, Allie M

Jones, Stephanie M
Soto, Serena M
Bradberry, Elizabeth L
Weisser, Danielle ]
Schofield, Kayla R

Mc Adams, Kelly J
Kaufmann, Kayla M
Hamdeed, Annena
Barnes, Dana M
Rosenberger, Megan E
Forquer, Amber L

112
61
7
137
160
81
64
99
107
83
32
121
134
125
97
78
74
137
105
153

572
563
555
555
539
526
520
508
504
503
500
490
478
474
466
454
447
442
441
438

Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Trinidad, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Centennial, CO
Loveland, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Elbert, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Lakewood, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Monument, CO
Craig, CO



21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Wolff, Mary R
Graba, Mayve
Novak, Brianna N
Prather, Kaitlyn
Barnes, Faith M
Juarez, Shiyan A
Blea, Kristina R

Singles, Division # 6 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name

50
34
89
50
135
124
21

Entry Score

432
430
421
418
414
406
361

Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Lakewood, CO
Golden, CO

From
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Berg, Lacey

Knowles, Marissa R
Cantrell-Ferguson, Catie E
Callahan, Jennifer L
Stellick, Sydney R
Vails, Morgann A
Garcia, Shyanne A
Grieger, Alexis
Cortese, Cassandra M
Cromer, Sheyenne A
Knox, Amanda B
Nelson, Whitney R
Webster, Carley
Chapman, Cassie J
Endter, Lexi C
Swanson, Kasandra K

Singles, Division # 7 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name

60
108
152
111

19

31

20

59

64
155

70
138

28
87
110

Entry Score

614
576
575
546
533
533
523
519
506
495
481
479
473
463
456
448

Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Peyton, CO

Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Craig, CO

Evans, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Superior, CO
Montrose, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

From
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Phillips, Kyra L
Trenn, Harmonie R
Eckhoff, Emily A
Griswold, Kyra A
Higgins, Emmy C
Flake, Katelyn
Endter, Alyssa C

92
92
120
110
19
36
91

720
656
638
575
554
513
493

Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Broomfield, CO
Westminster, CO



All-Events, Division # 1 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name

Entry Score

From

1 Teter, Brendan M 135 1,079 Wheatridge, CO

2 Rothe, Aiden W 11 917 Greeley, CO

3 Joseph, Richard J 127 850 Bayfield, CO

4  House, Jason 126 837 Bayfield, CO

5 Dewald, James 157 809 Craig, CO

6 Vazquez, Jhavanny 22 775 Golden, CO

7 Staab, Benjamin G 104 739  Parker, CO

8 Pacheco, JulianT 45 737  Grand Junction, CO

9 Barela, Isaac 9 736  Trinidad, CO

10 Schmedeke, Thomas G 159 735 Craig, CO

11 Rothe, Teddy 11 692 Greeley, CO

12 Hopkins, Brenden 157 682 Craig, CO

13 Wygovsky, Garrett M 9 676 Trinidad, CO

14 Miller, Preston K 157 675 Craig, CO

15 Owens, Justin R 49 674  Grand Junction, CO

16 Willoughby, Sullivan J 22 655 Golden, CO

17 Umberger, Keidan R 45 615 Grand Junction, CO

18 Pech, Marcus J 158 606 Craig, CO

19 Dewald, Nathan 158 583 Craig, CO

19 Miller, Zachary D 158 583 Craig, CO

21 Kuxhausen, Cacheus M 15 546  Greeley, CO

22 Wood, Isaiah W 126 512  Bayfield, CO

23 Baumer, Ryan 2 415 Thornton, CO

24  Finning, Dale T 18 365 Greeley, CO
All-Events, Division # 2 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Pisano, LouisJ 14 1,253 Greeley, CO

2 Hobbs, Clayton B 125 1,237 Lakewood, CO

3 Garris, Justin T 78 1,227 Aurora, CO

4  Schaefer, Will M 18 1,157 Greeley, CO

5 Berg, Darian 44 1,149 Grand Junction, CO

6 Hubbard, Brady A 13 1,117 Greeley, CO

6 Cottingham, Zackery R 18 1,117 Greeley, CO

8 Tansey, Eric 159 1,103 Craig, CO



10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Mitchell, Austin J
Quigly, Patrick D
Phillips, Dillon J
Barnes, Joshua S
Staab, Phillip R, Jr
Sanchez, Cody A
Waldon, Austin
Shannon, James M
Brown, Christopher
Peterson, Trenton R
Mann, Drake
Tekavec, Brendan
Vaardahl, Matt M
Sanchez, Joshua P
Dorr, Michael D
Vigil, Dominic A
Ruehlen, Joshua D
Rosendahl, Brooks M
Hall, Kyle |

Torrez, Jake M
Arant, Tony M
Stultz, Dawson J
Barela, Isaiah M
Pinnecoose, Gabriel
Sanders, Sean O
Ross, Alex J
Martinez, Damon A
Vaardahl, Kevin A
Lynes, Brandon L
Gonzalez, Joshua M
Johnston, Brett T
Cox, Donovan A
Thompson, Cooper T
Mc Adoo, Jerry L
Vigil, Matthew R
Ruh, Timothy J
Ward, Jason
Krueger, Jack L
Willoughby, Seth R
Mc Cuistion, Donovan D
White, Dyllan A

25
10
39
126
104
10
21
68
41
68
142
135
11
116
117
40
95
142
53
65

85

127
145
154
64
11
142
25
58
66
96
20
38
15
139
80
20
25
117

1,093
1,079
1,077
1,072
1,053
1,053
1,045
1,044
1,035
1,028
1,024
1,015
1,010
1,007
984
980
957
947
942
915
907
895
882
874
872
859
856
842
833
811
811
803
796
796
795
792
777
763
762
749
687

Golden, CO
Trinidad, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Bayfield, CO
Parker, CO
Trinidad, CO
Golden, CO
Canon City, CO
Longmont, CO
Canon City, CO
Thornton, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Greeley, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Westminster, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Trinidad, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Trinidad, CO
Bayfield, CO
Thornton, CO
Craig, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Greeley, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Sterling, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO

Colo Spgs, CO



50 Nelson, River 95 666 Westminster, CO
51 Prather, Hunter 51 602 Grand Junction, CO
All-Events, Division # 3 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kirby, Nijal M 36 1,534 Broomfield, CO
2 Genereux, Thomas 96 1,308 Westminster, CO
3 Chermack, Noah S 38 1,285 Buena Vista, CO
4  Plese, Brice 96 1,270 Westminster, CO
5 Gade, Joshua M 148 1,264 Thornton, CO
6 Drake, Nick K 145 1,260 Thornton, CO
7 Gusman, JasperJ 80 1,256 Sterling, CO
8 Maestas, Gabriel J 79 1,245 Colo Spgs, CO
9 Nelson, Samuel R 116 1,240 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Riley, Daniel A 21 1,240 Golden, CO
11 Graf, DarianJ 39 1,235 Buena Vista, CO
12 Hovey, Tanden A a0 1,231 Westminster, CO
13 Cook, Jonathan L 73 1,222 Centennial, CO
14 Chevarria, Aaron 24 1,221 Golden, CO
15 Beam, Deven A 128 1,211 Bayfield, CO
16 Sharrah, TimothyJ 14 1,208 Greeley, CO
17 Russell, Joshua R 86 1,206 Westminster, CO
18 Dean, Charles 73 1,205 Centennial, CO
19 Call, Tyler W 14 1,203 Greeley, CO
20 Arledge, Floyd C, IV 145 1,198 Thornton, CO
21 Palizzi, Anthony 145 1,183 Thornton, CO
22 Hintz, Jeremiah 13 1,170 Greeley, CO
23 Prior, Danny L 123 1,165 Lakewood, CO
24 Mcguire, Garrett A 12 1,161 Greeley, CO
24 Beam, Atlee R 128 1,161 Bayfield, CO
26 Van Dyke, Evan 96 1,153 Westminster, CO
27 Grant-Clark, Mitchell 44 1,143 Grand Junction, CO
28 Thomas, Deangelo 114 1,139 Colorado Springs, CO
29 Chalmers, Dylan 156 1,091 Craig, CO
30 Guido, Caden 79 1,080 Colo Spgs, CO
31 Coriz, Jason R 144 1,077 Thornton, CO
32 Kuxhausen, Cade D 15 1,072 Greeley, CO
33 Satterfield, Jase R 51 1,060 Grand Junction, CO
34 Peterson, Zach 44 1,058 Grand Junction, CO



35 White, Parker D 85 1,026 Fort Collins, CO
36 Hironimus, SkylerJ 37 1,024 Aurora, CO
37 Rumbold, Jamie H 114 1,016 Colorado Springs, CO
37 Marshall, Nicholas A 70 1,016 Evans, CO
39 Kelly, Logan 84 1,010 Fort Collins, CO
40 Cole, Shane 47 1,002 Grand Junction, CO
41 Ruh, Gavin B 16 999 Greeley, CO
42 Morken, Isaiah C 95 976 Westminster, CO
43 Hovey, Camren L 90 944  Westminster, CO
44 Bradford, Wyatt J 86 943 Westminster, CO
45 Daniels, Austin J 53 927 Grand Junction, CO
46 Broderick, Nathan J 17 883 Greeley, CO
47 Martinez, Elijah J 62 771  Pueblo, CO
All-Events, Division # 4 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cottingham, Robert L, Jr 15 1,596 Greeley, CO
2 Maldonado, Brooks J 12 1,537 Greeley, CO
3 Marshall, Benjamin T 71 1,489 Evans, CO
4  Whitworth, Trey S 129 1,480 Bayfield, CO
5 Capper, Hayden C 108 1,478 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Shaw, JoeP 23 1,472 Golden, CO
7 Scheffler, Keaton J 73 1,452 Centennial, CO
8 Stack, Jayden M 36 1,448 Broomfield, CO
9 Goodman, Matthew D 139 1,444 Wheatridge, CO
10 Morgan, Cameron M 85 1,432 Fort Collins, CO
11 Romo, Steven) 148 1,427 Thornton, CO
12 Sewald, Adam L 90 1,412 Westminster, CO
13 Gade, Cristian T 148 1,407 Thornton, CO
14 Marlow, Nathan P 148 1,404 Thornton, CO
15 Mayer, Rick M 37 1,395 Aurora, CO
16 Hall, Neil P 139 1,387 Wheatridge, CO
17 Ausec, Tanner C 4 1,384 Colorado Springs, CO
18 Thibault, Alex D 98 1,381 Lakewood, CO
19 Miller, Joshua R 152 1,379 Craig, CO
20 Nieto, Angelo 34 1,359 Longmont, CO
21 Meska, Jacob C 135 1,353 Wheatridge, CO
22 Merchant, Keythur G 7 1,339 Trinidad, CO
23 Hubbard, Sean C 144 1,332 Thornton, CO



24 Montano, Emiliano A, Jr 93 1,331 Westminster, CO
25 Walker, Nykolas T 37 1,325 Aurora, CO
26 Garris, Caleb M 78 1,317 Aurora, CO
27 Donagan, LandonJ 130 1,309 Bayfield, CO
28 Wilson, Brock A 7 1,307 Trinidad, CO
29 Chaffin, Branden P 48 1,303 Grand Junction, CO
30 Tremain, Matthew C 93 1,300 Westminster, CO
31 Shupe, Brenden 55 1,298 Grand Junction, CO
32 Mccoy, Derrick J 129 1,290 Bayfield, CO
33 Finning, Gavin D 16 1,287 Greeley, CO
34 Bodine, Troy W 129 1,283 Bayfield, CO
35 Sage, CameronR 140 1,281 Lakewood, CO
35 Dowdle, Ryan M 139 1,281 Wheatridge, CO
37 Gearhart, Charles A 109 1,280 Colorado Springs, CO
38 AQuick, Donnie Jo 154 1,265 Craig, CO
39 Norton, Tyler 70 1,260 Evans, CO
40 Raisch, Cannon 51 1,256 Grand Junction, CO
41 Chermack, Adam S 40 1,241 Buena Vista, CO
42 Dreiling, Caleb S 37 1,237 Aurora, CO
43 Trobiani, Josh J 43 1,219 Grand Junction, CO
44 Sharrah, Austin R 14 1,209 Greeley, CO
45 Thompson, Andrew C 149 1,197 Thornton, CO
46 Logan, Dustin C 118 1,184 Colorado Springs, CO
47 Peed, Zach 155 1,171 Craig, CO
47 Rush, Ryan 124 1,171 Lakewood, CO
49 Caskey, Allen C 86 1,169 Westminster, CO
50 Hubbard, ShaneT 144 1,166 Thornton, CO
51 Kramer, Cody R 66 1,111 Pueblo, CO
52 Lass, CorbinJ 147 1,101 Thornton, CO
53 Roberts, Lucas W 42 1,098 Longmont, CO
54 Miller, Trevor) 152 1,040 Craig, CO
55 Miller, Troy 53 1,014 Grand Junction, CO
56 Mc Cuistion, Maximus C 25 1,007 Golden, CO
All-Events, Division # 5 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Black, Michael J 84 1,809 Fort Collins, CO
2 Carey, Anthony 119 1,676 Fountain, CO
3 Hanson, Cody M 65 1,663 Pueblo West, CO



Bakun, Travis E
Nelson, Zachariah J
Sharp, Brandon J
Maestas, Brian M
Bishop, Andrew D
Cross, Max P
Newcomb, Colton
Rosenberger, Kevin M
Sena, Devin M
Margo, Jason
Daniels, Nathan
Watts, Dylan S
Gaffney, Jason A
Wright, Thomas J
Baum, Kenny R, I
Wolff, Allen G
Martin, Christian M
Johnson, Kurtis
Hammond, Noah
Garcia, IsaacJ
Fowler, Justin
Garcia, Philip G
Kolbeck, Alex T
Duryee, Brian P
Sapa, Caleb J
Thibault, AJ
Zavala-Franco, Andrew J
Cox, Ryan
Gonzales, Isaiah C
Thomas, Donovan
Seyler, Joshua
Sample, Trevor J
Bakun, Ryan J
Maestas, Brandin S
Ausec, Taylor R
Belden, Scotty T
Johnson, Kenneth E, Jr
Nelson, Maurice K
Berg, Adrian K
Sutherland, Keegan L
Thurston, Josef R

147

84
111
16
86
39
105
147
140
54
93
90
81
30
51
132
41
59
76
59
76
17
71
130
98
146
a7
27
41
74
71
147
111

140
66
93
30

129
52

1,622
1,601
1,596
1,587
1,580
1,567
1,563
1,556
1,553
1,543
1,543
1,528
1,496
1,494
1,492
1,487
1,487
1,486
1,482
1,456
1,455
1,451
1,443
1,430
1,423
1,421
1,417
1,414
1,414
1,412
1,402
1,401
1,396
1,396
1,380
1,376
1,375
1,372
1,370
1,369
1,368

Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO
Westminster, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Monument, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Longmont, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO

Evans, CO

Bayfield, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Golden, CO
Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Evans, CO

Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Bayfield, CO

Grand Junction, CO



45 Bennett, Joseph C 27 1,367 Golden, CO
46 Hillewaert, Trenton J 156 1,344 Craig, CO
47 Cordova, Loren A 134 1,340 Wheatridge, CO
47 Gade, Tristen A 99 1,340 Littleton, CO
49 Evers, Ryan 60 1,338 Grand Junction, CO
50 lzard, Austin M 140 1,335 Lakewood, CO
51 Rosenberger, Sean C 105 1,333 Monument, CO
52 Nelson, Austin 97 1,331 Westminster, CO
52 Deringer, Tristan D 97 1,331 Westminster, CO
54 Deeb, Cajetan 132 1,321 Wheatridge, CO
55 Wiley, Dillon 24 1,314 Golden, CO
55 Holmes, Tanner D 12 1,314 Greeley, CO
57 Kunam, Akhil 75 1,309 Centennial, CO
58 Thomas, Kelvin E 114 1,307 Colorado Springs, CO
59 Keller, David 109 1,300 Colorado Springs, CO
60 Arnold, Kyle 160 1,281 Centennial, CO
61 Miller, Trevor 54 1,261 Grand Junction, CO
62 Cobb, Sean S 12 1,259 Greeley, CO
63 Ball, Conor 149 1,257 Thornton, CO
64 Fitzpatrick, Taylon 59 1,256 Grand Junction, CO
65 Ortega, Isaak R 48 1,250 Grand Junction, CO
66 Junemann, Paul 98 1,236 Lakewood, CO
67 Ducker, Bryce M 149 1,234 Thornton, CO
68 Johnson, Jason 46 1,231 Grand Junction, CO
69 Washington, Zack P 28 1,230 Montrose, CO
70 Eisold, Steven E 61 1,214 Pueblo, CO
71 Liddell, Dontae M 30 1,202 Colorado Springs, CO
72 Powell, Barry W 20 1,180 Golden, CO
73 Beardsley, Ryann ) 23 1,132 Golden, CO
All-Events, Division # 6 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Harris, Tyler B 94 2,128 Westminster, CO
2 Bradberry, Zachary W 66 1,958 Pueblo, CO
3 Florez, Joey M 28 1,914 Montrose, CO
4 Roth, Zachary S 112 1,907 Colorado Springs, CO
5 Glover, Cameron D 61 1,863 Pueblo, CO
6 Parker, Jacob R 137 1,859 Wheatridge, CO
7 Sanchez, Daniel R 116 1,836 Colorado Springs, CO



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Farr, Andrae D, I
Kochenower, Jerran R
Summers, Devon A
Fagan, Trevor M
Falzgraf, Jake A
Bedker, Cody F
Sheinberg, Josh S
Boone, Alexander D
Hille, Kyle

Hittle, Maxwell S
Carpentier, Dustin L
Stephens, Andrew W
Gouty, Lakota )
Sawyer, Brandon W
Parry, William T
Rose, Isaac

Ellis, Michael J
Schultz, Nathan B
Gingles, Blake C
Anderson, Taylor B
Hopson, Hootie C
Stolba, Michael
Hamdeed, Elijah M
Gearhart, Zack
Walkes, Chase A
Graves, Tyler )
Smith, Matthew D
Hastings, James )
Eisenhand, Tyler J
Cutler, Justin D
Kaufmann, Brady J
Hopson, Keegan
Kelsch, Jeremy A
Forehand, Jonathan T
Brown, Sidney
Taylor, Edwin D
Corbus, Micheal L
Guy, Quin E

Frost, Hunter G
Clark, Quinton R
Mc Farland, Logan M

116
106
99
112
134
119

88
46

23
87
65
146
76
106
91
85
88
146

38
74
60
32
92
160

19
27
78

155
30
55

119
27
75

130
32
77

1,827
1,802
1,791
1,780
1,772
1,768
1,739
1,729
1,720
1,710
1,693
1,684
1,679
1,666
1,663
1,660
1,656
1,627
1,612
1,603
1,601
1,600
1,582
1,580
1,574
1,566
1,564
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,530
1,527
1,521
1,515
1,514
1,512
1,491
1,490
1,487
1,471
1,443

Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Fountain, CO
Broomfield, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Erie, CO

Golden, CO
Westminster, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Westminster, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Westminster, CO
Thornton, CO
Superior, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Centennial, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Golden, CO

Aurora, CO

Superior, CO

Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Fountain, CO
Golden, CO
Centennial, CO
Bayfield, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Englewood, CO



49 Peed, Chase B 156 1,438 Craig, CO
50 Lucero, Kenny 46 1,432 Grand Junction, CO
51 White, Jacob 97 1,415 Westminster, CO
52 Barnett, Makayla 33 1,411 Colo Spgs, CO
53 Kimura, Connor K 23 1,362 Golden, CO
54 Gebben, Chris C 87 1,297 Westminster, CO
55 Asti, Chris ] 26 1,247 Golden, CO
56 Arnold, Sean 75 411 Centennial, CO
All-Events, Division # 7 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hobbs, Nick 125 2,069 Lakewood, CO
2 Gallegos, NoahJ 120 2,060 Denver, CO
3 Teter, Arron M 138 2,038 Wheatridge, CO
4 Grine, Vincent 36 1,998 Broomfield, CO
5 Schamp, Stephen L 138 1,994 Wheatridge, CO
6 Knowles, Brandon M 94 1,978 Westminster, CO
7 Bochnak, Andrew M 33 1,963 Colo Spgs, CO
8 Finning, Jacob R 144 1,961 Thornton, CO
9 Hurlbut, Brandon J 125 1,936 Lakewood, CO
10 Schwenk, Brandon L 87 1,932 Westminster, CO
10 Pike, lan C 137 1,932 Wheatridge, CO
12 Endter, Andrew C 91 1,930 Westminster, CO
13 Lewis, Kyle G 5 1,927 Superior, CO
14 Morgan, Benjamin G 138 1,919 Wheatridge, CO
15 Murray, Nicolas | 28 1,901 Montrose, CO
16 Allison, Jimmy D 110 1,886 Colorado Springs, CO
17 Morse, Zachary L 31 1,864 Peyton, CO
18 Mendoza, Deanjelo 24 1,855 Golden, CO
18 Ward,JD 44 1,855 Grand Junction, CO
20 Russell, David A 52 1,850 Grand Junction, CO
21 Montoya, Randy M 160 1,849 Centennial, CO
22 Stevenson, Dominique P 33 1,843 Colo Spgs, CO
23 Kiehl, Ryan 76 1,842 Colorado Springs, CO
24 Miller, Jayden 52 1,835 Grand Junction, CO
25 Cook, Zachary R 31 1,833 Peyton, CO
26 Cook, Philip M 31 1,830 Peyton, CO
27 Endter, Adam C 88 1,827 Westminster, CO
28 Frost, Jack M, I 130 1,825 Bayfield, CO



29 Ruscetti, Colton S 7 1,824 Trinidad, CO

30 Moody, Nicholas S 92 1,820 Westminster, CO

31 Rogers, Triston T 108 1,817 Colorado Springs, CO
32 Siirola, William C 120 1,815 Denver, CO

33 Endter, Austin C 88 1,814 Westminster, CO

34 Logan, Donavon R 118 1,813 Colorado Springs, CO
35 Palizzi, Andrew D 146 1,803 Thornton, CO

36 Murphy, Michael A 132 1,802 Wheatridge, CO

37 Dupee, BrennonJ 33 1,796 Colo Spgs, CO

38 BIlitt, Sebastian J 74 1,784 Colorado Springs, CO
39 Smith, Michael D 77 1,783 Englewood, CO

39 AQuattlebaum, Matthew D 99 1,783 Littleton, CO

41 Filholm, Augie 77 1,770 Englewood, CO

42 Huther, Cody E 106 1,767 Colo Spgs, CO

43 Pitt, Evan L 119 1,731 Fountain, CO

44 Campbell, Lon 43 1,726 Grand Junction, CO
45 Moore, Logan 52 1,725 Grand Junction, CO
46 Cole, Marcus O 132 1,724 Wheatridge, CO

47 Novak, Brandan S 94 1,713 Westminster, CO

48 Gingles, Benjamin J 91 1,700 Westminster, CO

49 Sage, Jordan 47 1,689 Grand Junction, CO
50 Cox, Shawn A 47 1,686 Grand Junction, CO
51 Kilpatrick, Daniel R 6 1,685 Erie, CO

52 Green, Alex 6 1,653 Erie, CO

53 Badker, Duane A 41 1,640 Longmont, CO

54 Gustafson, Kyle D 26 1,634 Golden, CO

55 Henderson, Jacob L 32 1,624 Colorado Springs, CO
55 Lockwood, Chandler P 77 1,624 Englewood, CO

57 Hanes, Ryan C 94 1,613 Westminster, CO

58 Maestas, Brent T 111 1,599 Colorado Springs, CO
59 Shilling, Sam 46 1,596 Grand Junction, CO
60 Cutler, Jordan D 26 1,586 Golden, CO

61 Lockwood, Sean 43 1,577 Grand Junction, CO
62 Rodriguez, Jonathan P 3 1,562 Broomfield, CO

63 Guy,lanC 73 1,556 Centennial, CO

All-Events, Girls Division # 1, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Beierle, Karral 13 972 Greeley, CO



2 Call, Grace D 18 956 Greeley, CO
3 Contreraz, Angel R 141 919 Thornton, CO
4  Whitworth, Destiny V 127 860 Bayfield, CO
5 Johnston, Janelle A 58 773  Grand Junction, CO
6 Dauvis, Shanell 113 765  Colorado Springs, CO
7 Gonzalez, Tessona 159 742  Craig, CO
8 Eggleston, Danee Marie F 49 706  Grand Junction, CO
9 Jacquez, Eyvori R 113 691 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Grieger, Brianna L 53 691 Grand Junction, CO
11 Honeycutt, Alexis 45 678  Grand Junction, CO
12 Dorr, Mckenzie D 117 639 Colo Spgs, CO
13  White, Brianna G 117 585 Colo Spgs, CO
14 Frazier, Cheyenne R 159 489 Craig, CO
15 Pech, Vanessa L 158 402 Craig, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 2, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Ramirez, Luna R 122 1,112 Lakewood, CO
2 Stevens, Brandil 38 1,095 Buena Vista, CO
3 Sample, Jennifer A 71 1,068 Evans, CO
4 Ellison, Ellery P 104 1,050 Parker, CO
5 Gonzales, Samantha R 10 1,041 Trinidad, CO
6 Wood, Serenity 126 1,029 Bayfield, CO
7 Frazier, Brina L 152 1,027 Craig, CO
8 Van Sickle, Janessa M 141 1,021 Thornton, CO
9 Cook, Sydney ) 40 1,011 Buena Vista, CO
10 White, Zoe L 84 996 Fort Collins, CO
11 Barton, Corttney O 8 993 Trinidad, CO
12 Libhart, Ashley M 70 988 Evans, CO
13 Schwanke, Destinee | 95 977 Westminster, CO
14 Satterfield, Kaelyn V 58 976  Grand Junction, CO
15 Berg, Aubree 58 961 Grand Junction, CO
16 Grant, Kaiya 57 951 Grand Junction, CO
17 Guzman, Adriana 34 950 Longmont, CO
18 Jacquez, Alexsys N 113 932 Colorado Springs, CO
19 Romero, Angenetta P 61 920 Pueblo, CO
20 Duran, Hailee L 124 902 Lakewood, CO
21 Owens, Sarah 49 886 Grand Junction, CO
22 Walker, Hannah D 155 885 Craig, CO



23 Mahoney, Elizabeth P 63 883  Pueblo West, CO
24 Riley, Halley A 22 882 Golden, CO
24 Pech, Breanna M 157 882 Craig, CO
26 Raisch, Chloe 57 860 Grand Junction, CO
27 Garcia, Madori M 24 822 Golden, CO
27 Stevens, Jacquelyn P 39 822  Buena Vista, CO
29 Ehlers, Raelynn | 56 821 Grand Junction, CO
30 Thomas, Mariah 114 809 Colorado Springs, CO
31 Wirch, Madeline E 62 804  Pueblo, CO
32 Demille, Heather L 63 788  Pueblo West, CO
33 Fraser, Makayla N 56 780 Grand Junction, CO
34 Sawyer, Faith A 62 728  Pueblo, CO
35 Perez, Katherine 45 717  Grand Junction, CO
36 Garcia, Angelina D 22 716  Golden, CO
37 Grant, Cassidy 49 687 Grand Junction, CO
38 Weldon, Gabriel C 79 579 Colo Spgs, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 3, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Snyder, Spencer K 17 1,371 Greeley, CO
2 Delarosa, Kayla A 68 1,352 Canon City, CO
3 Keller, Corrie L 83 1,243 Denver, CO
4  Pineda, Gabriela R 122 1,231 Lakewood, CO
5 Darbin, Ashleigh D 16 1,213 Greeley, CO
6 Quick, Sharon M 154 1,200 Craig, CO
7 Barela, KaylaM 8 1,194 Trinidad, CO
8 Thompson, Autumn C 149 1,189 Thornton, CO
9 Bodine, Jarryn N 128 1,187 Bayfield, CO
10 Hunt, Mallory R 121 1,177 Elbert, CO
11 Fraser, Syvannah 56 1,168 Grand Junction, CO
12 Morabito, Valerie R 8 1,164 Trinidad, CO
13 Graba, Payton 34 1,149 Longmont, CO
14 Rickli, Ryleigh R 98 1,136 Lakewood, CO
15 Salazar, Nicole 69 1,126 Platteville, CO
16 Romero, Isabella M 3 1,115 Broomfield, CO
17 Ortega, Mariah 48 1,104 Grand Junction, CO
18 Prather, Karen 50 1,100 Grand Junction, CO
19 Owens, Jade E 63 1,099 Pueblo West, CO
20 Higgins, Alexis 156 1,095 Craig, CO



20 Burk, Anya M 141 1,095 Thornton, CO

22 Nolan, Caitlin 42 1,091 Longmont, CO

23 Keller, Ava 109 1,080 Colorado Springs, CO
24 Romero, Mya 3 1,078 Broomfield, CO

25 Trujillo, Breana 42 1,074 Longmont, CO

26 Sartain, Araya 57 1,061 Grand Junction, CO
27 Badker, KourtneyJ 69 1,042 Platteville, CO

28 Thomas, Kayleigh 42 1,024 Longmont, CO

29 Moore, Amanda 154 1,020 Craig, CO

30 Otto, Kathryn E 62 1,014 Pueblo, CO

31 Emerson, Megan R 63 993  Pueblo West, CO
32 Gonzales, Alexis M 153 985 Craig, CO

33 Mecclimans, Heather 54 911 Grand Junction, CO
34 Quigly, Madison P 10 875 Trinidad, CO

35 Chambers, Kaitlyn M 79 863 Colo Spgs, CO

36 Daniels, Kylee 54 858  Grand Junction, CO

All-Events, Girls Division # 4, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Stiffler, Breezy 83 1,493 Denver, CO
2 Hintz, Sydney P 13 1,473 Greeley, CO
3 Cancellieri, Kaitlyn P 105 1,442 Monument, CO
4 Rasmussen, Morgan C 21 1,431 Golden, CO
5 Krueger, Sarah A 80 1,407 Sterling, CO
6 Morton, Kierra 50 1,382 Grand Junction, CO
7 Pisano, Danae J 17 1,374 Greeley, CO
8 Nasby, Elisa C 121 1,360 Elbert, CO
9 Price, Sarah A 81 1,349 Loveland, CO
10 Mocclimans, Caitlyn 55 1,344 Grand Junction, CO
11 Goodwin, JordanT 153 1,327 Craig, CO
12 Evers, Kaitlyn 56 1,326 Grand Junction, CO
13 Salazar, Alyssa 69 1,307 Platteville, CO
14 Robinson, Kristina D 83 1,306 Denver, CO
15 Davis, Aislynn 57 1,291 Grand Junction, CO
16 Badker, Lorren 69 1,289 Platteville, CO
17 Hanson, Kelly C 65 1,286 Pueblo West, CO
18 Riggert, Maddie L 81 1,248 Loveland, CO
19 Cunningham, AuroraJ 141 1,218 Thornton, CO
20 Gade, Andrea 124 1,210 Lakewood, CO



21 Knowles, Mandee R 108 1,196 Colorado Springs, CO
22 Stevens, Kimberly N 40 1,194 Buena Vista, CO
23 Lockwood, Avery 43 1,191 Grand Junction, CO
24 Hudson, Nicole R 68 1,168 Canon City, CO
25 White, Lauren E 121 1,165 Elbert, CO
26 Hertzing, Deidra J 8 1,159 Trinidad, CO
27 Horst, McKenna M 134 1,145 Wheatridge, CO
28 Eirwin, Shayna R 60 1,144 Grand Junction, CO
29 Chaffin, Kelly R 48 1,127 Grand Junction, CO
30 Sena, lillian A 142 1,090 Thornton, CO
31 Severson, Emilee 55 1,083 Grand Junction, CO
32 Farrar, Tatyana M 64 1,075 Pueblo West, CO
33 Krueger, Mikayla A 80 1,043 Sterling, CO
34 Forquer, Brooke L 153 771 Craig, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 5, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Dieffenbaugher, Hollie M 160 1,633 Centennial, CO
2 Keller, Darci 112 1,573 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Ripley, Corrin R 137 1,530 Wheatridge, CO
4  Schofield, Kayla R 125 1,522 Lakewood, CO
4 Jones, Stephanie M 83 1,522 Denver, CO
6 Kaufmann, Kayla M 19 1,435 Wheat Ridge, CO
7 Eisold, Katherine E 61 1,428 Pueblo, CO
8 Soto, Serena M 32 1,424 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Bradberry, Elizabeth L 121 1,402 Elbert, CO
10 Weisser, Danielle J 134 1,400 Wheatridge, CO
11 Rosenberger, Megan E 105 1,385 Monument, CO
12 Buckley, Lauren K 99 1,381 Littleton, CO
13 Prather, Kaitlyn 50 1,371 Grand Junction, CO
14 Stevens, Arianne M 64 1,364 Pueblo West, CO
15 Wojahn, Casie M 81 1,362 Loveland, CO
16 Wolff, Mary R 50 1,360 Grand Junction, CO
17 Forquer, AmberL 153 1,344 Craig, CO
18 Barnes, Dana M 137 1,325 Wheatridge, CO
19 Hamdeed, Annena 97 1,320 Westminster, CO
20 Juarez, Shiyan A 124 1,288 Lakewood, CO
21 Barnes, Faith M 135 1,200 Wheatridge, CO
22 Graba, Mayve 34 1,177 Longmont, CO



23 Blea, Kristina R 21 1,173 Golden, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 6, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Knowles, Marissa R 108 1,745 Colorado Springs, CO
2 Swanson, Kasandra K 110 1,684 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Cantrell-Ferguson, Catie E 152 1,649 Craig, CO
4 Berg, Lacey 60 1,629 Grand Junction, CO
5 Grieger, Alexis 59 1,614 Grand Junction, CO
6 Cromer, Sheyenne A 155 1,588 Craig, CO
7 Stellick, Sydney R 19 1,570 Wheat Ridge, CO
7 Callahan, Jennifer L 111 1,570 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Endter, Lexi C 87 1,561 Westminster, CO
10 Cortese, Cassandra M 64 1,539 Pueblo West, CO
11 Webster, Carley 5 1,531 Superior, CO
12 Vails, Morgann A 31 1,519 Peyton, CO
13 Chapman, Cassie J 28 1,504 Montrose, CO
14 Knox, Amanda B 70 1,474 Evans, CO
15 Nelson, Whitney R 138 1,450 Wheatridge, CO
16 Garcia, Shyanne A 20 1,436 Golden, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 7, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Phillips, Kyra L 92 2,203 Westminster, CO
2 Eckhoff, Emily A 120 1,873 Denver, CO
3 Trenn, Harmonie R 92 1,854 Westminster, CO
4  Griswold, Kyra A 110 1,824 Colorado Springs, CO
5 Flake, Katelyn 36 1,739 Broomfield, CO
6 Endter, Alyssa C 91 1,321 Westminster, CO

High School Handicap Event, Boy's High School Handicap Event, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Bakun, Travis E 147 752  Thornton, CO
2 Kirby, Nijal M 36 747  Broomfield, CO
3 Phillips, Dillon J 39 744  Buena Vista, CO



Summers, Devon A
Palizzi, Andrew D
Gallegos, Noah J
Parker, Jacob R
Russell, David A
Teter, Arron M
Grine, Vincent
Newcomb, Colton
Finning, Jacob R
Morgan, Benjamin G
Carpentier, Dustin L
Smith, Michael D
Chermack, Noah S
Schamp, Stephen L
Fagan, Trevor M
Quattlebaum, Matthew D
Cutler, Justin D
Corbus, Micheal L
Anderson, Taylor B
Garcia, Philip G
Gearhart, Zack

Hille, Kyle

Huther, Cody E
Bakun, Ryan ]
Graves, Tyler )
Campbell, Lon

Kiehl, Ryan J
Sawyer, Jakeb R
Fournier, Sean M
Lucero, Kenny
Goodman, Matthew D
Hittle, Maxwell S
Hall, Neil P

Thomas, Donovan
Thompson, Andrew C
Grant-Clark, Mitchell
Kilpatrick, Daniel R
Moody, Nicholas S
Riley, Daniel A
Mendoza, Deanjelo
Chermack, Adam S

99
146
120
137

52
138

36

39
144
138

23

77

38
138
112

99

27

27
146

76

60

46
106
147

92

43

76

107
46
139

139
41
149
44

92
21
24
40

744
742
730
728
727
724
723
721
717
715
712
706
699
698
697
693
692
689
686
684
679
677
676
676
670
667
666
665
660
659
658
657
656
653
651
650
650
649
647
646
642

Littleton, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Broomfield, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Thornton, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Golden, CO
Englewood, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Thornton, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Erie, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Erie, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Longmont, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Erie, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO

Buena Vista, CO



45
46
47
48
48
48
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

High School Handicap Event, Girl's High School Handicap Event, Handicapped

Pike, lan C
Lewis, Kyle G
Miller, Jayden

Zavala-Franco, Andrew J

Brown, Sidney
Johnson, Kurtis
Garcia, IsaacJ
Duryee, Brian P
Bennett, Joseph C
Green, Alex
Thurston, Josef R
Gade, Tristen A
Filholm, Augie
Hopson, Keegan
Johnson, Jason
Lass, Corbin J
Badker, Duane A
Gustafson, Kyle D
Cutler, Jordan D
Falzgraf, Jake A
Cox, Ryan
Ruscetti, Colton S
Mc Farland, Logan M
Smith, Matthew D
Cole, Shane
Deeb, Cajetan
Ball, Conor J
Gonzales, Isaiah C
Evers, Ryan
Lockwood, Sean
Shilling, Sam

Asti, Chris J

Place Team name

137

52
146
55
41
76
71
27

52
99
77

46
147
41
26
26
134
47

77
160
47
132
149
27
60
43
46
26

641
638
637
634
634
634
633
631
629
625
624
624
611
608
606
606
605
600
597
594
593
590
581
580
577
576
575
574
560
543
530
504

Wheatridge, CO
Superior, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Evans, CO

Golden, CO

Erie, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Littleton, CO
Englewood, CO
Superior, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Longmont, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Golden, CO

Entry Score From

A WN R

Berg, Lacey

Trenn, Harmonie R
Phillips, Kyra L
Krueger, Sarah A

60
92
92
80

759
758
757
748

Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Sterling, CO



Wojahn, Casie M
Rasmussen, Morgan C
Ripley, Corrin R
Barela, Kayla M
Stevens, BrandiJ
Stiffler, Breezy
Price, Sarah A
Bryant, Allie M
Jones, Stephanie M
Grieger, Alexis
Buckley, Lauren K
Stevens, Kimberly N
Griswold, Kyra A
Garcia, Shyanne A
Robinson, Kristina D
Thompson, Autumn C
Prather, Karen
Hertzing, Deidra J
Salazar, Alyssa
Eirwin, Shayna R
Lockwood, Avery
Kaufmann, Kayla M
Barnes, Dana M
Nelson, Whitney R
Nolan, Caitlin

Flake, Katelyn
Webster, Carley
Prather, Kaitlyn
Krueger, Mikayla A
Blea, Kristina R
Barnett, Makayla

81
21
137

38
83
81
107
83
59
99
40
110
20
83
149
50

69
60
43
78
137
138
42
36

50
80
21
33

739
739
725
720
716
709
702
693
681
672
672
671
669
658
658
653
640
638
635
634
632
626
625
622
616
615
602
588
577
574
510

Loveland, CO
Golden, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Trinidad, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Denver, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Littleton, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO
Platteville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Aurora, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Wheatridge, CO
Longmont, CO
Broomfield, CO
Superior, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Sterling, CO
Golden, CO

Colo Spgs, CO



